



CITY OF RANCHO SANTA MARGARITA

22112 EL PASEO, RANCHO SANTA MARGARITA, CA 92688 (949) 635-1800

PROJECT: FY 19/20 ANNUAL RESIDENTIAL OVERLAY

BID OPENING: DECEMBER 10, 2019 @ 11:00 A.M.

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: \$137,000

Item	Description	Quantity	Units	Onyx Paving		All American Asphalt		RJ Noble	
				Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1	Water Pollution Control Plan /BMPs	1	LS	\$ 1,978.90	\$ 1,978.90	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00
2	Traffic Control Plan per CA MUTCD Typical Applications	1	LS	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 16,200.00	\$ 16,200.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00
3	Bituminous Pavement Crack Seal	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
4	3" Cold Mill Existing AC Pavement	26000	SF	\$ 0.60	\$ 15,600.00	\$ 0.60	\$ 15,600.00	\$ 0.63	\$ 16,380.00
5	0"-2" Cold Mill Existing AC Pavement (Header Cut, Transitional Edge Grind)	11000	SF	\$ 0.37	\$ 4,070.00	\$ 0.60	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 0.63	\$ 6,930.00
6	Furnish and Install Pavement Fabric	6670	SY	\$ 3.33	\$ 22,211.10	\$ 2.70	\$ 18,009.00	\$ 3.30	\$ 22,011.00
7	2" Asphalt Concrete Overlay	800	TON	\$ 80.80	\$ 64,640.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 68,000.00	\$ 86.00	\$ 68,800.00
8	1" Asphalt Concrete Leveling Course	160	TON	\$ 85.00	\$ 13,600.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 13,600.00	\$ 90.40	\$ 14,464.00
9	Adjust Sewer Manhole to Grade	9	EA	\$ 700.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 6,480.00	\$ 890.00	\$ 8,010.00
10	Adjust Water Valve to Grade	8	EA	\$ 700.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 610.00	\$ 4,880.00	\$ 970.00	\$ 7,760.00
11	Mobilization	1	LS	\$5,000	\$ 5,000.00	\$6,800	\$ 6,800.00	\$6,200	\$ 6,200.00
TOTAL					\$ 159,000.00		\$ 164,769.00		\$ 172,355.00

Item	Description	Quantity	Units	Hardy & Harper		Prestige Paving			
				Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost		
1	Water Pollution Control Plan /BMPs	1	LS	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 4,192.00	\$ 4,192.00		
2	Traffic Control Plan per CA MUTCD Typical Applications	1	LS	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 6,257.00	\$ 6,257.00		
3	Bituminous Pavement Crack Seal	1	LS	\$ 6,737.00	\$ 6,737.00	\$ 11,943.00	\$ 11,943.00		
4	3" Cold Mill Existing AC Pavement	26000	SF	\$ 0.80	\$ 20,800.00	\$ 1.21	\$ 31,460.00		
5	0"-2" Cold Mill Existing AC Pavement (Header Cut, Transitional Edge Grind)	11000	SF	\$ 0.50	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 1.46	\$ 16,060.00		
6	Furnish and Install Pavement Fabric	6670	TON	\$ 2.90	\$ 19,343.00	\$ 3.72	\$ 24,812.40		
7	2" Asphalt Concrete Overlay	800	LS	\$ 97.00	\$ 77,600.00	\$ 96.45	\$ 77,160.00		
8	1" Asphalt Concrete Leveling Course	160	EA	\$ 97.00	\$ 15,520.00	\$ 96.45	\$ 15,432.00		
9	Adjust Sewer Manhole to Grade	9	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 4,500.00		
10	Adjust Water Valve to Grade	8	EA	\$ 750.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 4,000.00		
11	Mobilization	1	LS	\$8,000	\$ 8,000.00	\$5,000	\$ 5,000.00		
TOTAL					\$ 177,000.00		\$ 200,816.40		